
2024 
 

EAGAR TOWN COUNCIL 

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS 
 

 

First Tuesday of Month Third Tuesday of Month (optional) 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 

Tuesday, August 6, 2024- Cancelled/Election Day  Tuesday, August 20, 2024 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Tuesday, September 17, 2024 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024- Cancelled/ Election Day Tuesday, November 19, 2024 

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 

 

Regular Town Council meetings are held on the first and third Tuesdays of the month at 6:00 p.m. in the Eagar  

Town Council Chambers, 22 W. 2nd Street, Eagar (some dates are subject to change due to holidays, elections,  

or other unforeseen circumstances). The second regular meeting of the month may be cancelled depending on  

whether there is business to be conducted. 

 

PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION 

Regular meetings of the P & Z are held the second Tuesday of the month at 6:00 p.m. when there is business to  

be conducted. 

 

EAGAR UTILITIES BOARD 

Regular meetings of the Eagar Utilities Board are held the first Monday of the month at 12:00 p.m. when there is  

business to be conducted. 

 

EAGAR MUNICIPAL PROPERTY CORPORATION 

The regular meeting of the Eagar Municipal Property Corporation is the first Tuesday in November at 12:00 p.m. 

 

 

FIRE DEPARTMENT PENSION BOARD 

The Fire Department Pension Board meets at least two times a year as needed. 

 

The BOARD OF ADJUSTMENTS, CEMETERY COMMITTEE, DESIGN REVIEW BOARD, EVENTS 

COMMITTEE, and EAGAR BEAUTIFICATION COMMITTEE meet on an as needed basis. 

 

 

The postings of all meeting agendas of the Town of Eagar are normally posted 48 – 96 hours prior to a meeting, 

well before the State Law requiring 24-hour notice. The Town postings can be found at the bulletin board at the  

Eagar Post Office, the bulletin board at the Round Valley Library, the display case in front of the Eagar Town  

Hall, and at www.eagaraz.gov. 

 

 

 

 

Please keep posted throughout 2024. 

http://www.eagaraz.gov/

